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* Available to Thibodaux/Paulina customers.

PBS | WLAE
MYTV I WUPL
CBS IWWL
ABC I WGNO*
NBC | WDSU
Telemundo | KGLA
FOX I WVUE
CBS | WAFB
ABCIWGNO
HTV I KFOL*
REV TV

PBS I WYES
CW I WNOL
LESEA I WHNO
Parish Government
ION | WPXL
QvC

EWTN

C SPAN

The Weather Channel
MSNBC

CNBC

CNN

Headline News
Fox Sports 1
ESPN

ESPN 2

ESPN News
Fox Business
Fox News

Golf Channel
SEC Network
TCM

AMC

Bravo

FXM

WE
NewsNation
USA

TBS

TNT

Disney
Freeform
Cartoon Network
Nickelodeon

TV Land

48
49
50
5
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
7
72
74
75
76
77
81
82
84
85
86
87
88
20
91
92
93
95
97
99
106
107
15
16

=

channel cuide
RIVER REGION FORMERLY RTC
RESIDENTIAL & STANDARD BUSINESS TV SERVICE

Travel Channel
Animal Planet

TLC

Discovery Channel
History Channel
A&E

Lifetime

Food Network
HGTV

FX

LMN

El

BET

Comedy Central
CMT

Paramount Network
MTV

VH1

Syfy

Pop TV

QvC?2

HSN

National Geographic
FXX

OWN

Oxygen
Investigation Discovery
INSP

Bounce TV I WVUE
Me TV | WDSU
Antenna TV I WGNO
DABL | WGNO

GRIT | WNOL
Comet | WNOL
Justice Network | WWL
Heros & lcons | WUPL
WYES World

WYES Create
WYES PBS Kids
Quest | WUPL

Start TV I WVUE
NASA

Smile

Positiv

TBN Inspire

The Word Network

1Requires a dta or set-top box.

17

19
145
154
155
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
310
312
313
314
316
317
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345

TBN

TBN Enlace
Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Family
Hallmark Mystery
WLPB HD
PBS | WLAE HD
MYTV I WUPL HD
CBS IWWL HD
ABC I WGNO HD*
NBC | WDSU HD
Telemundo | KGLA HD
FOX | WVUE HD
CBS | WAFB HD
ABC | WGNO HD
HTV I KFOL HD*
PBS | WYES HD
CW I WNOL HD
LESEA | WHNO HD
ION | WPXL HD
QVCHD

The Weather Channel HD

MSNBC HD
CNBC HD

CNN HD
Headline News HD
Fox Sports 1HD
ESPN HD

ESPN 2 HD
ESPN News HD
Fox Business HD
Fox News HD
Golf Channel HD
SEC Network HD
TCM HD

AMC HD

Bravo HD

FXM HD

WE HD
NewsNation HD
USAHD

TBS HD

TNT HD

Disney HD
Freeform HD

Cartoon Network HD

2 Requires Basic Package.

346
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
371
372
375
376
377
378
445
455

Nickelodeon HD
Travel Channel HD
Animal Planet HD

TLC HD

Discovery Channel HD
History Channel HD
A&E HD

Lifetime HD

Food Network HD
HGTV HD

FXHD

LMN HD

EIHD

BET HD

Comedy Central HD
CMT HD

Paramount Network HD
MTV HD

VHIHD

Syfy HD

Pop TV HD

QVvC 2 HD

HSN HD

National Geographic HD
FXX'HD

Oxygen HD

Investigation Discovery HD

INSP HD

Motor Trend HD
Hallmark Channel HD
Hallmark Mystery HD

™



dicital’

100
101
102
103
104
105
108
109
110
111
112
113
120
121

Disney XD

Universal Kids
Nicktoons

Teen Nick

Nick Jr

Discovery Family
American Heros
Destination America
Science Channel
National Geographic Wild
BBC America

Game Show Network
Great American Family
MTV Classic

starz encore’

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
490

stineray mMusic’

901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915

STARZ ENCORE Family
STARZ In Black

STARZ

STARZ Cinema

STARZ Kids & Family
STARZ Comedy

STARZ Edge

STARZ ENCORE

STARZ ENCORE Action
STARZ ENCORE Classic
STARZ ENCORE Suspense
STARZ ENCORE Black
STARZ ENCORE Westerns
STARZ HD

Hit List

Pop Adult

Swinging Standards
Jukebox Oldies
Flashback 70s
Everything 80s
Nothin’ But 90s
Maximum Party
Groove Disco & Funk
Dance Clubbin’
Holiday Hits
Classic Rock
Alternative

Rock

Heavy Metal

sports:

137
437

reserve 105 RTC Dr -
letsrevcom -

NFL Redzone
NFL Redzone HD

122
124
125
126
127
128
133
138
142
143
144
146
147
148

CMT Music
BET Soul
Nick Music
MTV2

BET Jams
TR3s
Outdoor Channel
Fox Sports 2
NFL Network
Tru TV
Disney Jr
FYI

Viceland
ESPNU

hibo Mmax:

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
491

916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930

HBO

HBO 2

HBO Signature
HBO Comedy
HBO Family
HBO Zone
HBO Latino
HBO HD

Alt Rock Classics
The Blues
Adult Alternative
Folk Roots

Alt Country/Americana

Hot Country

No Fences
Country Classics
Bluegrass

Christian Pop & Rock

Gospel
Soul Storm
Hip-Hop/R&B

Classic R’'N’B & Soul

Hip Hop

paulina 3750 Nicole St - thibodaux 171 Leighton Rd
res 866-881-4REV - biz 866-625-4100

149 HRTV

150 FanDuel Racing

152 Discovery Life

153 Lifetime Real Women
156 Cooking Channel
157 Magnolia

160 TV One

161 Crime & Investigation
400 Disney XD HD

405 Discovery Family HD

409 Destination America HD

410 Science Channel HD
412 BBC America HD
433 Outdoor Channel HD

cineMax’

214 Cinemax
215 Action MAX
216 Thriller MAX
217 More MAX
493 Cinemax HD

931 Jazz Masters

932 Jazz Now

933 Smooth Jazz

934 The Chill Lounge
935 The Spa

936 Easy Listening
937 Popular Classical
938 Classic Masters
939 Chamber Music
940 Broadway

941 Eclectic Electronic
942 Y2K
943 Jammin’

442
443
446
447
448
456
457
460
461

NFL Network HD

Tru TV HD

FYIHD

Viceland HD

ESPNU HD

Cooking Channel HD
Magnolia HD

TV One HD

Crime & Investigation HD

shouwJtime & tmc’

208
209
210
211
212
213
218
219
221
492
494

944
945
946
947
948
949
950

Showtime Family

SHO x BET

Showtime

SHO 2

SHO Next

SHO Extreme

The Movie Channel
The Movie Channel Xtra
Flix

Showtime HD

The Movie Channel HD

Exitos Tropicales
Exitos del Momento
Retro Latino

Ritmos Latinos
Rock en Espafiol
Romance Latino
Kid’s Stuff
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